Phone: +1.661.295.5920  |  www.novacap.com
These ranges of both High Capacitance and High Voltage MLC
assemblies are available in C0G and X7R dielectrics.
Low ESR and Low ESL are inherent in the design giving the
assemblies a high capability up to 1MHz and offer far superior
performance than either Aluminum or Tantalum electrolytic
capacitors.
They are designed for use in high power or high frequency

Consult the Sales Office if your specific requirements exceed our
catalog maximums (size, cap. value, and voltage).
How to Order - ST & SM Capacitor Assemblies
ST 3640 B 474 M 101 LJ X W 5
STYLE
ST =
Commercial
SM = High
Reliability
SIZE
See
Chart
DIELECTRIC
N = C0G
B = X7R
CAPACITANCE
Value in
Picofarads.
Two significant
figures, followed
by number of
zeros:
825 =
8,200,000pF
(8.2µF)
TOLERANCE
F = ±1%*
G = ±2%*
H = ±3%*
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Z = +80 -20%
P = +100 -0%
VOLTAGE-
VDCW
Two significant
figures,
followed by
number of
zeros:
101 = 100V
LEAD STYLE
LN = Straight*
LL = L Lead*
LJ = J Lead*
TL = L Tab
TJ = J tab
NN = Nickel*
NP = Pd/Ag
THICKNESS
OPTION
Specify
standoff
dimension
if less than
max.
PACKING
W =
Waffle
T = Tape
& Reel*
No.
Chips
1 to 5
*C0G only *Not 1812
*Consult the
sales office
Phone: +1.661.295.5920  |  www.novacap.com  49
Phone: +1.661.295.5920  |  www.novacap.com
C0G Capacitance & Voltage Selection
Size 1812 1825 2225 3640 Size
Rated